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Points
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1 1287 Krishiv - 19-Jul-13 JND 90 90 90 180 450 1
2 1330 Reyansh Jain 03-Mar-13 FBD 60 60 60 120 300 2
3 1327 Devansh Arora 16-Jun-15 GGM 45 45 45 90 225 3
4 1326 Ayaan Maheshwari 11-Apr-14 JND 45 30 45 90 210 4
5 1296 Hardik Narwal 03-Sep-13 FBD 10 45 30 60 145 5
6 1450 Arnav 04-Aug-14 GGM 30 30 15 60 135 6
7 1363 Arnav Verma 24-Mar-15 GGM 15 15 15 60 105 7
8 1295 Vivaan Bhatia 18-Mar-13 JND 30 30 15 20 95 8
9 1758 Manan Magoo 22-Jun-15 GGM 10 10 15 60 95 8

10 1991 Jasmay Sehgal 28-Aug-13 FBD 30 30 10 20 90 10
11 1323 Keshava Raghunath 14-Mar-15 GGM 30 15 15 30 90 10
12 1276 Atharv Malviya 26-Aug-14 FBD 15 15 30 30 90 10
13 1465 Nivaan Agrawal 13-Feb-15 FBD 15 15 15 30 75 13
14 1737 Avinash Bhardwaj 20-Jul-13 FBD 10 10 30 20 70 14

YOUTH BOYS UNDER 13 PLAYERS RANKING 2025
HARYANA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

14 1737 Avinash Bhardwaj 20-Jul-13 FBD 10 10 30 20 70 14
15 1315 Navyansh Khanagwal 08-Jan-13 RTK 15 10 15 30 70 14
16 1332 Granth Duklan 22-Jan-16 FBD 10 15 10 30 65 16
17 1331 Nihir Mittal 28-Nov-15 FBD 10 10 10 30 60 17
18 1855 Hridhaan Yadav 12-May-16 GGM 15 10 30 0 55 18
19 1446 Priyanshu Rustagi 13-Jan-15 GGM 10 15 10 20 55 18
20 1393 Satvik Tyagi 06-Jan-16 FBD 15 10 5 20 50 20
21 1738 Amev Gupta 21-Aug-13 FBD 15 0 15 20 50 20
22 2284 Ayaan Gulati 24-Dec-13 GGM 10 10 10 20 50 20
23 1856 Pranav - 15-Jul-13 HSR 10 10 5 20 45 23
24 1830 Kabir Mehendru 19-Mar-13 GGM 5 10 10 20 45 23
25 1544 Rishaan Talwar 31-Mar-14 FTB 0 15 0 30 45 23
26 1318 Omaansh Kohli 18-Nov-13 FBD 10 10 10 10 40 26
27 1742 Ruveer Singh Kochhar 24-Aug-15 GGM 5 15 10 10 40 26
28 1406 Darsh Bharuka 30-Jun-13 GGM 10 0 10 20 40 26
29 1518 Aaditya Sood 05-Apr-14 PKL 10 0 0 30 40 26
30 1998 Gurnek Singh 15-Jan-17 PKL 5 10 0 20 35 30
31 1889 Anshuman Adhikari 28-Nov-14 FBD 10 10 0 10 30 31
32 1447 Manit Arya 12-Dec-14 GGM 10 5 10 0 25 32
33 2228 Parv Gupta 22-Oct-15 PWL 10 5 10 0 25 32
34 1464 Aviral Chhabra 16-Nov-14 GGM 5 5 5 10 25 32

35 1452 Arjun Amar Chaukar 23-Nov-15 GGM 5 10 0 10 25 32
36 1543 Vihaan Talwar 31-Mar-14 FTB 0 10 5 10 25 32
37 2231 Advait R 02-Jul-15 GGM 5 0 0 20 25 32
38 2371 Himnish Chawla 26-Mar-14 RTK 0 0 5 20 25 32
39 2069 Jayansh Sehgal 14-Dec-16 FBD 0 0 5 20 25 32
40 1806 Kush Gupta 09-Mar-14 FBD 0 10 10 0 20 4040 1806 Kush Gupta 09-Mar-14 FBD 0 10 10 0 20 40
41 1528 Yatharth Guglani 20-Apr-14 GGM 0 0 10 10 20 40
42 2034 Madhav Sadana 04-Sep-13 PKL 0 0 0 20 20 40



43 1343 Virat Srivastava 03-Nov-14 AMB 0 0 0 20 20 40
44 1299 Dhairya Manaktala 24-Mar-14 GGM 15 0 0 0 15 44
45 2233 Atharv Agarwwal 05-Dec-13 GGM 10 5 0 0 15 44
46 1380 Aarush Parashar 20-Sep-13 KKR 5 5 5 0 15 44
47 1727 Aryan Sharma 17-Jul-15 FBD 0 5 10 0 15 44
48 1629 Manan Antil 04-Jun-14 SPT 0 5 0 10 15 44
49 1796 Bhavya Sharma 21-Apr-14 GGM 0 5 0 10 15 44
50 1454 Deepak 29-Jun-13 RTK 0 0 5 10 15 44
51 2224 Ryan Kamboj 08-Apr-13 GGM 0 0 5 10 15 44
52 2068 Priyansh Raj 19-Aug-15 FBD 0 0 5 10 15 44
53 1589 Yagya Batra 22-Jun-13 SPT 0 10 0 0 10 53
54 1319 Kabir Girdhar 22-May-14 GGM 10 0 0 0 10 53
55 1824 Aarav Moyal 24-Jul-13 GGM 5 0 5 0 10 53
56 2217 Hrehaan Singh 13-Jan-13 GGM 0 5 5 0 10 53
57 1530 Astitv Kaushik 15-Jul-13 KKR 0 0 10 0 10 53
58 2395 Shivansh Mishra 17-Jan-13 PWL 0 0 10 0 10 53
59 2458 Yohaan 12-Jul-14 AMB 0 0 0 10 10 53
60 1601 Ariket Moudgil 06-Feb-16 AMB 0 0 0 10 10 53
61 2480 Bhanu Partap Singh 07-Nov-13 YNG 0 0 0 10 10 53
62 2253 Dwij 07-Mar-18 HSR 0 0 0 10 10 53
63 2355 Gupta Aarav 28-Jan-13 JND 0 0 0 10 10 53
64 1588 Rudransh Malik 31-May-15 SPT 0 0 0 10 10 53
65 2115 Riaan Singh 03-Sep-15 PWL 5 0 0 0 5 65
66 2255 Madhav Singh 28-Mar-14 HSR 5 0 0 0 5 65
67 2270 Akshaj Ravish 04-Dec-15 KTL 0 5 0 0 5 65
68 2110 Vinayak Sharma 03-Oct-15 GGM 0 0 5 0 5 6568 2110 Vinayak Sharma 03-Oct-15 GGM 0 0 5 0 5 65
69 1751 Kunj Kumar 05-Nov-17 PWL 0 0 5 0 5 65
70 2394 Reyansh Mishra 23-Apr-14 PWL 0 0 5 0 5 65
71 2055 Hriday Baweja 22-Jun-13 FBD 0 0 5 0 5 65
72 2382 Pratyush Panda 04-Aug-14 FBD 0 0 5 0 5 65
73 2390 Advait Sinha 17-Feb-16 GGM 0 0 5 0 5 65




